

**Unofficial Copy**  
**SB0285/797372/1**

**2002 Regular Session**

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 285

(First Reading File Bill, Second Printing)

On page 1, in line 24, strike “THIS” and substitute “THE”; in line 26, strike “2002” and substitute “2003”; and in line 27, strike “2004” and substitute “2005”.